Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 3/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110313001060 Mar 13, 2011 03:40 AM 827 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11511 Belleville Rd
LBL110313001061 Mar 13, 2011 05:59 AM BL01 827 C3208 Unattended Dea
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL110313001062 Mar 13, 2011 01:06 PM BL01 822 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 594 E Thornhill Ct
LBL110313001063 Mar 13, 2011 02:06 PM BL01 822 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 562 Main St
LBL110313001064 Mar 13, 2011 04:02 PM BL01 826 L3590 Prisoner Check
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110313001065 Mar 13, 2011 05:00 PM BL01 826 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110313001066 Mar 13, 2011 09:26 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/belle Plaza
LBL110314001067 Mar 14, 2011 12:56 AM BL01 827 L3580 Special Event
Incident Address: 201 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL110314001068 Mar 14, 2011 01:08 AM 827 L3580 Special Event
Incident Address: 95 Redwood
LBL110314001069 Mar 14, 2011 02:32 AM 828 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 44725 Lake Crest
LBL110314001070 Mar 14, 2011 07:09 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110314001071 Mar 14, 2011 08:04 AM BL01 801 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL110314001072 Mar 14, 2011 12:06 PM 805 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Canton Pd
LBL110314001073 Mar 14, 2011 12:15 PM C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Canton Pd
LBL110314001074 Mar 14, 2011 02:34 PM BL01 805 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 33 Santa Clara St
LBL110314001075 Mar 14, 2011 03:47 PM 823 L3588 Prisoner Trans
Incident Address: 11131 S Wayne
LBL110314001076 Mar 14, 2011 04:27 PM BL01 823 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 465 Main St
LBL110314001077 Mar 14, 2011 06:45 PM BL01 823 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 59 Loza Ln
LBL110314001078 Mar 14, 2011 07:03 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL110314001079 Mar 14, 2011 10:39 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&s Liberty St
LBL110314001080 Mar 14, 2011 11:34 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&edison Ave
LBL110314001081 Mar 14, 2011 11:43 PM 825 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 27 Locust
LBL110315001082 Mar 15, 2011 02:57 AM 828 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Belle Plaza
Page 1 of 53/21/2011 07:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 3/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110315001083 Mar 15, 2011 03:03 AM BL01 825 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&dos Rios St
LBL110315001084 Mar 15, 2011 04:19 AM BL01 825 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 34 Main St
LBL110315001085 Mar 15, 2011 06:26 AM BL01 825 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 301 W Davis St
LBL110315001086 Mar 15, 2011 07:58 AM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Savage/rr Tracks
LBL110315001087 Mar 15, 2011 08:51 AM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110315001088 Mar 15, 2011 10:44 AM 801 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Sumpter&dunn
LBL110315001089 Mar 15, 2011 02:20 PM BL01 805 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 16 Santa Clara St
LBL110315001090 Mar 15, 2011 02:38 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&w Columbia Ave
LBL110315001091 Mar 15, 2011 03:52 PM BL01 823 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: Main St&5th St
LBL110315001092 Mar 15, 2011 07:27 PM BL01 823 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 562 Main St
LBL110315001093 Mar 15, 2011 08:38 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Huron River/martinsville
LBL110315001094 Mar 15, 2011 09:29 PM BL01 823 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 500 N Liberty St
LBL110315001095 Mar 15, 2011 09:59 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&wexford Ave
LBL110315001096 Mar 15, 2011 10:16 PM 828 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 803 Estrada
LBL110316001097 Mar 16, 2011 12:33 AM BL01 825 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110316001098 Mar 16, 2011 12:39 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Lakeview
LBL110316001099 Mar 16, 2011 02:50 AM BL01 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 123 S Edgemont Ave
LBL110316001100 Mar 16, 2011 07:15 AM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: Latlong-42:12:05n,83:29:30w
LBL110316001101 Mar 16, 2011 07:21 AM BL01 825 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL110316001102 Mar 16, 2011 12:49 PM 822 L3588 Prisoner Trans
Incident Address: 11131 S Wayne
LBL110316001103 Mar 16, 2011 01:55 PM BL01 801 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 44 Wabash Ave
LBL110316001104 Mar 16, 2011 03:12 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 400 N Liberty St
LBL110316001105 Mar 16, 2011 03:56 PM BL01 823 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 176 W Columbia Ave
Page 2 of 53/21/2011 07:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 3/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110316001106 Mar 16, 2011 04:31 PM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110316001107 Mar 16, 2011 05:10 PM BL01 823 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL110316001108 Mar 16, 2011 07:08 PM BL01 823 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 176 W Columbia Ave
LBL110316001109 Mar 16, 2011 09:30 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110316001110 Mar 16, 2011 10:04 PM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Savage&arlene
LBL110316001111 Mar 16, 2011 10:13 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL110317001112 Mar 17, 2011 01:46 AM BL01 825 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 222 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL110317001113 Mar 17, 2011 02:38 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Davis St&south St
LBL110317001114 Mar 17, 2011 03:00 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL110317001115 Mar 17, 2011 05:17 AM BL01 825 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&dos Rios St
LBL110317001116 Mar 17, 2011 06:39 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: St Anthonys
LBL110317001117 Mar 17, 2011 06:49 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Bhs
LBL110317001118 Mar 17, 2011 06:55 AM C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Bhs
LBL110317001119 Mar 17, 2011 07:01 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Bhs
LBL110317001120 Mar 17, 2011 07:45 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL110317001121 Mar 17, 2011 10:55 AM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110317001122 Mar 17, 2011 10:57 AM BL01 801 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 5th St&n Liberty St
LBL110317001123 Mar 17, 2011 12:25 PM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 400 High/edison
LBL110317001124 Mar 17, 2011 01:25 PM 826 L3588 Prisoner Trans
Incident Address: 11131 S Wayne
LBL110317001125 Mar 17, 2011 04:35 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL110317001126 Mar 17, 2011 05:18 PM 826 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Industrial Park
LBL110317001127 Mar 17, 2011 07:41 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton
LBL110317001128 Mar 17, 2011 08:06 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Hrd&mission Pointe
Page 3 of 53/21/2011 07:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 3/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110317001129 Mar 17, 2011 09:01 PM 826 5311 Fight
Incident Address: Bayou Parking Lot
LBL110317001130 Mar 17, 2011 09:30 PM BL01 826 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 250 N Liberty St
LBL110317001131 Mar 17, 2011 10:00 PM BL01 826 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 211 S Aberdeen Ct
LBL110317001132 Mar 17, 2011 11:24 PM BL01 825 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 458 Robbe St
LBL110318001133 Mar 18, 2011 12:40 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL110318001134 Mar 18, 2011 12:44 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL110318001135 Mar 18, 2011 01:09 AM 825 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: Chase Bank
LBL110318001136 Mar 18, 2011 02:39 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL110318001137 Mar 18, 2011 03:03 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&2nd St
LBL110318001138 Mar 18, 2011 03:17 AM BL01 825 C3704 Abandoned Auto
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL110318001139 Mar 18, 2011 06:55 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Huron River Dr&biggs Ave
LBL110318001140 Mar 18, 2011 07:07 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High School
LBL110318001141 Mar 18, 2011 12:18 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL110318001142 Mar 18, 2011 07:26 PM BL01 823 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL110318001143 Mar 18, 2011 08:50 PM 823 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Haggerty School
LBL110318001144 Mar 18, 2011 08:54 PM BL01 823 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 795 Sumpter Rd
LBL110318001145 Mar 18, 2011 09:03 PM BL01 823 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 500 N Liberty St
LBL110318001146 Mar 18, 2011 09:56 PM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Ecolumbia&south
LBL110318001147 Mar 18, 2011 10:45 PM BL01 823 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110319001148 Mar 19, 2011 12:19 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Harbor Pointe&huron River
LBL110319001149 Mar 19, 2011 12:45 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL110319001150 Mar 19, 2011 01:09 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL110319001151 Mar 19, 2011 01:13 AM BL01 827 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 222 Belle Villa Blvd
Page 4 of 53/21/2011 07:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 3/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110319001152 Mar 19, 2011 01:55 AM 827 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: Lakeview Tavern
LBL110319001153 Mar 19, 2011 02:30 AM 825 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11824 Belleville
LBL110319001154 Mar 19, 2011 01:17 PM BL01 822 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 287 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL110319001155 Mar 19, 2011 03:20 PM BL01 822 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 95 Carmell St
LBL110319001156 Mar 19, 2011 03:42 PM BL01 826 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 56 Potter Dr
LBL110319001157 Mar 19, 2011 04:23 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&spencer St
LBL110319001158 Mar 19, 2011 05:42 PM BL01 826 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: South St&w Davis St
LBL110319001159 Mar 19, 2011 08:28 PM BL01 828 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 554 W Thornhill Ct
LBL110319001160 Mar 19, 2011 08:29 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton
LBL110319001161 Mar 19, 2011 08:52 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&2nd St
LBL110319001162 Mar 19, 2011 09:41 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Johnny's
LBL110319001163 Mar 19, 2011 09:57 PM 828 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Martz & Hoeft
Total: 104
Page 5 of 53/21/2011 07:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 3/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 3/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 13/21/2011 07:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep